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WYANDOT COUNTY, OHIO
CAREY, CRAWFORD TWP.

SEC 17 T.1S. R.13E.
PIN OWNER

10-0765-0000-00 DUNN SHANNON TRUSTEE
10-0765-0000-00 DUNN SHANNON TRUSTEE
10-0770-0000-00 POPENBERG JOHN N & COURTNEY
10-0810-0000-00 WALTER CHAD M
10-0810-0100-00 DOWNING LEVI A & BETH A JTS
10-0815-0000-00 STOMBAUGH ZACHARY JOSEPH
10-0820-0000-00 WATKINS STACY M
10-0825-0000-00 DOWNING LEVI A & BETH A JTS
10-0830-0000-00 DOWNING LEVI A & BETH A JTS
10-0835-0000-00 CRAWFORD DAVID S & ASHLEY R JTS
10-0840-0000-00 MAPES R DANIEL & JO DELL
10-0845-0000-00 DENNIS DENISE L
10-0850-0000-00 STRAHM MARK L & KARINA A JTS
10-0855-0000-00 MALYJ CLAY N & MANNS MEGAN J JT
10-0855-0100-00 WENZINGER DAVID D & JANICE E JT
10-0860-0000-00 WENZINGER DAVID D & JANICE E JT
10-0865-0000-00 SAVIDGE JOYCE A
10-0870-0000-00 PFEIFFER GLEN W & DENISE JTS
10-0875-0000-00 JEPSON CARL M
10-0880-0000-00 JACOBY STEVEN M & KRISTA M JTS
10-0885-0000-00 WENZINGER DAVID D & JANICE E
10-0890-0000-00 WALTER CHAD M
10-0890-0100-00 WENZINGER DAVID D & JANICE E JT
10-0890-0200-00 MALYJ CLAY N & MANNS MEGAN J JT
10-0895-0000-00 STRAHM MARK L & KARINA A JTS
10-0900-0000-00 ELCHERT DENNIS J & TAMMY L JTS
10-0900-0100-00 RANKER AUSTIN
10-0900-0101-00 CREEGER SHARON K
10-0900-0200-00 CREEGER SHARON
10-0900-0300-00 FABER DEBORAH K
10-0900-0400-00 STAHL RUTH
10-0905-0000-00 STAHL RUTH E
10-1092-0700-00 WALTER CHAD M
10-1092-0701-00 DUNN SHANNON TRUSTEE
10-1092-0800-00 POPENBERG JOHN N & COURTNEY
10-4080-0000-00 BERARDINELLI LYNN A
10-4085-0000-00 BOWLING DANNY & LISA ANN
10-4090-0000-00 BERARDINELLI LYNN A
10-4160-0000-00 LYNCH DANIEL M & ILA E  JTS
10-4165-0000-00 DUNN SHANNON TRUSTEE
10-4170-0000-00 RISNER FAMILY PROPERTIES LLC
10-4175-0000-00 FLEECE MICHAEL E
10-4180-0000-00 FLEECE MICHAEL E
10-4185-0000-00 KLOEPFER DESTINY L
10-4190-0000-00 KLOEPFER DESTINY L
10-4195-0000-00 MILLER JON K & NORMA JEAN JTS
10-4200-0000-00 STOLL GROVER A & JANE L TRUST
10-4205-0000-00 MCKEE BRYAN L & CHERYL L JTS
10-4210-0000-00 MCKEE BRYAN L & CHERYL L JTS
10-4215-0000-00 JAMESON ADAM W & LISA JTS
10-4220-0000-00 WILL LOIS J LIFE ESTATE
10-4225-0000-00 WILL LOIS J LIFE ESTATE
10-4230-0000-00 WALTER KEITH E & DIANA J JTS
10-4235-0000-00 WALTER KEITH E & DIANA J  JTS
10-4235-0100-00 WALTER KEITH E & DIANA J JTS
10-4240-0000-00 WALTER KEITH E & DIANA J JTS
10-4245-0000-00 RADER CHRISTINE A
10-4265-0000-00 BAKIES MICHAEL P & ELIZABETH H
10-4265-0100-00 EINGLE GENE G
10-4270-0000-00 DRAPER GREGORY A & TERESA L
10-4275-0000-00 DRAPER GREGORY A & TERESA L
10-4275-0100-00 ELLCESSOR CONOR J
10-4280-0000-00 ELLCESSOR CONOR J
10-4285-0000-00 WONDER JEFFREY P & TERESA J JTS
10-4290-0000-00 CONTI RAY EDWARD
10-4290-0100-00 CONTI RAY EDWARD
10-4295-0000-00 PAHL AARON J & JODI L JTS
10-4300-0000-00 WILLIAMS MATTHEW W JTS ETAL
10-4305-0000-00 ADKINS WILLIAM J ETAL
10-4310-0000-00 HIGGINS MATTHEW & BROOKE R JTS
10-4315-0000-00 FLETCHER JAMIE L & SAMANTHA R J
10-4320-0000-00 FLETCHER JAMIE L & SAMANTHA R J
10-4325-0000-00 KITZLER CORY & BRITTANY JTS
10-4330-0000-00 THARP KATHY L & RICHARD D JTS
10-4330-0100-00 KITZLER CORY & BRITTANY JTS
10-4335-0000-00 GREEN JOHN W
10-4340-0000-00 ENGLAND DIANE K LE
10-4390-0000-00 ROBERTSON BROOKE J & DYLAN D
10-4395-0000-00 ROBERTS JOHN E

PIN OWNER
10-4400-0000-00 EINGLE GENE G
10-6335-0000-00 BERARDINELLI LYNN A
10-6340-0000-00 LAKE WAYNE E
10-6430-0000-00 NIEDERKOHR VALERIE L ETAL TTEES
10-6435-0000-00 NIEDERKOHR MARTHA R
10-6440-0000-00 AHLBERG ANTONIA J
10-6495-0000-00 CARTER DEVON M & KELSEI L JTS
10-6500-0000-00 THOMPSON CHRIS A
10-6500-0000-00 THOMPSON CHRIS A
10-6500-0000-00 THOMPSON CHRIS A
10-6500-0000-00 THOMPSON CHRIS A
10-6505-0000-00 GREENE STREET PROPERTIES LLC
10-6510-0000-00 GREENE STREET PROPERTIES LLC
10-6515-0000-00 KROMER THOMAS J & MARY B JTS
10-6520-0000-00 KROMER THOMAS J & MARY B JTS
10-6525-0000-00 FLETCHER CHASE C
10-6530-0000-00 DANIELS DOUGLAS E & SYLVIA A
10-6535-0000-00 BONDS MARY M
10-6540-0000-00 WALTON DAVID A IV & BRITTNEY M
10-6560-0000-00 KORODY LONNIE M & STEFANI J JTS
10-6565-0000-00 KIN JOSEPH F & LAURA A KETTER
10-6570-0000-00 NEWCOMER ROGER D & CHERYL L
10-6575-0000-00 KETTER JAMES ETAL
10-6580-0000-00 MSL INVESTMENTS LLC
10-6585-0000-00 KENDRICK JOSEPH & SABRAH A JTS
10-6640-0000-00 MEEK BRIAN L
10-6645-0000-00 CONTI RAY EDWARD
10-6650-0000-00 KESSLER PAUL A & GLORIA J  JTS
10-6655-0000-00 WARFEL GAIL L
10-6660-0000-00 ROBERTSON BROOKE J & DYLAN D
10-9525-0000-00 WISE GWENDOLYN CAROL
10-9530-0000-00 HECK TERRY A & PAULINE R JTS
10-9535-0000-00 BLANTON JUSTIN & AUDRA JTS
10-9540-0000-00 BAME KEVIN R & ELIZABETH J JTS
10-9545-0000-00 WILLIAMS ELIZABETH A
10-9550-0000-00 DONATHAN JEREMIAH C


